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First Name Last Name Title & Program Name of Institution Email Phone Number
Years in 

GME

P Abigail Lafoon Urology Program Coordinator VCU Health Urology abigail.lafoon@vcuhealth.org 8045728110 2

P
Alyssa Ashby

Program Coordinator - 

Neurosurgery
VCU Health alyssa.ashby@vcuhealth.org 804-828-2437 2

P

Amber Cox Education Administrator
Virginia Commonwealth 

University
Amber.cox@vcuhealth.org 804-827-1204 19

P
April McGuire

Residency Coordinator 

Dermatology
EVMS mcguiral@evms.edu 7574460593 18

P
Audra Mitchell

Obstetrics and Gynecology 

Program Manager

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
mitcheam@evms.edu 7576798480 24 years

P Betty Hamrick Program Manager Riverside Health System betty.hamrick@rivhs.com 757-594-4737 15-20

P

Brenda Musto

Geriatric Medicine Fellowship 

Program Coordinator Hospice and 

Palliative Medicine Fellowship 

Program Coordinator

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
mustobc@evms.edu 9858691782 10

P
Brittany Davis

Fellowship Coordinator & 

Nephrology
University of Virginia bh5ns@virginia.edu 4349647833 1

P
Cesley Watkins

Program Coordinator- Internal 

Medicine fellowship
VCU Health System cesley.watkins@vcuhealth.org 804-628-4497 3

P
Chloe Elliott

Internal Medicine Program 

Assistant
Carilion Clinic caelliott@carilionclinic.org 540-330-6857 6 months

P

Christine Rucker
Senior Program Coordinator, 

Neurology

Virginia Commonwealth 

University
christine.rucker@vcuhealth.org (804) 828-4615 >1

P
Dana Alexander IM Residency Program Supervisor Carilion Clinic djalexander@carilionclinic.org 5409818180 3

P
Deborah Lucas Residency Specialist II

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
lucasdm@evms.edu 757-446-7934 19

P Donna Houchins Program Assistant Carilion Clinic dehouchins@carilionclinic.org 540-981-8968 1

P

Emily Finch

Program Manager - Geriatric 

Medicine, Hospice & Palliative 

Medicine, and Rheumatology

Carilion Clinic eafinch@carilionclinic.org 5406132850 1

P
Erin Van Vleet

VCU-CMH Family Medicine 

Residency
VCU Health erin.vanvleet@vcuhealth.org 804-461-9291

less than 1 

year

P
Erin Flexon

GMA- Department Program 

Coordinator
VCU Health Erin.Flexon@vcuhealth.org 8043857367 0

P
Evan Ward

Residency Coordinator General 

Surgery
VCU Health evan.ward@vcuhealth.org 7578793759 4.5
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P

Evan Marmerstein
Program Coordinator; Anesthesia 

Residency Program
VCU Health System evan.marmerstein@vcuhealth.org 804-828-0733 4

P Haree Pallera Program Coordinator - PediatricsEastern Virginia Medical School hareekhrisna.pallera@chkd.org 7576689994 2

P
Heather Newton

Director, GME Educational 

Programs

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
newtonhl@evms.edu 757-446-6199 7

P

Henry Lewis
Senior Residency Program 

Coordinator, Internal Medicine

Virginia Commonwealth 

University
henry.lewis@vcuhealth.org 804-828-5161 7 months

P
Ikram Mokdadi

Residency & Fellowship Program 

specialist

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
mokdadi@evms.edu 7576926567 1

P Janice Gleisner Sr. Program manager Carilion Clinic jmgleisner@carilionclinic.org 5407975743 10

P Janie Slade GME Officer Riverside Health System mary.slade@rivhs.com 757-594-3945 20+

P Jean R. Hill-Atkins Institutional Coordinator - GME VCU Health jean.hill-atkins@vcuhealth.org (804) 828-5653 19

P

Jennifer Foley
Program Coordinator, Laboratory 

Genetics and Genomics

Virginia Commonwealth 

University Health Systems
jennifer.dewitt@vcuhealth.org 8048289465 2

P
Jessica Drayton

Residency Education Coordinator, 

Psychiatry
VCU Health Jessica.drayton@vcuhealth.org 804-828-9158 NA

P
Kassandra Kelly

Residency Program Coordinator - 

PM&R
VCUHS kassandra.kelly@vcuhealth.org (804) 828-2017 0

P Kathleen Hundley Program Manager Riverside Health System kathleen.hundley2@rivhs.com 757-594594-3890 10-15

P
Katie Pyzowski

Program Coordinator - Vascular 

Surgery
VCU Health katie.pyzowski@vcuhealth.org 804-828-3211 2

P
Kelly Sylvester

Otolaryngology Program 

Coordinator

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
sylvesks@evms.edu 757-619-6796 7.5

P
Khalilah Mitchell

Program Coordinator CL Psych & 

Addiction Medicine
VCUHS khalilah.mitchell@vcuhealth.org 8046178003 8 months

P Kimberley Kelly Sr. Medical Secretary EVMS/CHKD kimberley.kelly@chkd.org 757-668-9220 15

P Kirsten Watkins Administrative Director Riverside Health System kirsten.watkins@rivhs.com 757-594-3630 5-10

P Krista Booth Program Manager Riverside Health System krista.booth@rivhs.com 757-594-3945 20+

P
Kristin Newton

Otolaryngology Residency Program 

Coordinator

Naval Medical Center 

Portsmouth
kristin.newton2.civ@mail.mil 7579531843 0

P Kristina Silverman Administrative Assistant Riverside Health System kristina.silverman@rivhs.com 757-594-3889 0-5

P
LARAE SHELTON

ADVANCED MIS AND 

LAPAROSCOPIC SURGERY
VCUHEALTH

LARAE.SHELTON@VCUHEALTH.OR

G
8046283626 1

P

Latisha Yancey

Program Coordinator - EVMS 

Vascular Integrated and Fellowship 

Programs

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
llyancey@sentara.com 7572681746 16
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P
Lauren Simonetti

Plastic Surgery Residency 

Coordinator
VCU Health lauren.simonetti1@vcuhealth.org 8048283039 0.5

P

Leslie Amos

Program Supervisor - Emergency 

Medicine Residency & EMS 

Fellowship

Carilion Clinic - Virginia 

Tech
lsamos@carilionclinic.org 540-581-0342 9

P

Leslie Stewart

Fellowship Education Coordiator & 

Gastroenterology/Hepatology 

Program

UVA mls5d@virginia.edu 434-243-6400 5

P
Lisa Brennan

Residency Coordinator - 

Emergency Medicine

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
brennalm@evms.edu 7573883397 26

P
Lisa Wawrzyniak

Pediatric Fellowship Coordinator, 

Admin Assistant
VCU Health Systems lisa.wawrzyniak@vcuhealth.org 804-628-3967 4 years

P
Lizz Stoke

Critical Care Fellowship 

Coordinator Surgery

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
stokeep@evms.edu 757-446-8937 1 month

P

Lkeira Johnson Program Coordinator
Virginia Commonwealth 

University Health System
lkeira.johnson@vcuhealth.org 12817365018 0

P
Lynn Vass

Program Coordinator, Department 

of Urology

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
vasslm@evms.edu (757) 452-3459 34

P Madeline Dunstan Associate Director of Education EVMS Glennan Center dunstaml@evms.edu 757-446-7436 22

P
Marleen Viola

Residency Administrator / 

Radiology

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
violaml@evms.edu 757-388-1141 26

P
Melanie Nohrer

Educational Specialist, OBGYN 

Fellowship Programs

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
nohrerm@evms.edu 757-446-7350 2

P
Melody Johnson Program Coordinator Psychiatry

Eastern Virginia Medical 

School
johnsomw@evms.edu 7574465884 1

P Molly Brittain Director, Surgical Education EVMS brittama@evms.edu 7574468967 16

P Monte Parsons UVA DoM Asthma and Allergy UVA mp8s@virginia.edu 4342436495 2

P
Pamela Adams-Lewis

(Doctor) Sr. GME Coordinator - 

Pathology
VCU Health pamela.adams-lewis@vcuhealth.org 804-827-0561 15

P Pamela Clemons Residency Coordinator - IM EVMS clemonpr@evms.edu 757-446-5794 <1 year

P
Pamela Calhoun

Residency Program Coordinator -

Otolaryngology
VCUHS pamela.calhoun@vcuhealth.org 18048158936 4

P
Patricia Moore

Fellowship Coordinator Child Abuse 

Pediatrics
EVMS/CHKD Patricia.Moore@chkd.org 757-668-6160 7

P Rochelle Chassells Administrative Assistant Riverside Health System denise.chassells@rivhs.com 757-594-4737 5-10

P
Sara McShane

Transitional Year Program 

Coordinator
NMRTC Portsmouth Luvsarancali@gmail.com 7573891600 4 months

P
Sara Holt

Program Coordinator; Emergency 

Medicine
VCU sara.holt@vcuhealth.org 8043503153 >1
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P

Shannon Adkins Psychiatry Program Coordinator
HCA Healthcare 

LewisGale Medical Center

shannon.sampson@hcahealthcare.co

m
5404442359 4

P Sharon Mann Education Coordinator VCU Health sharon.mann@vcuhealth.org 8048288693 10+

P
Sharon Scott

Program Coordinator, Child & 

Adolescent Psychiatry
VCU Medical Center sharon.scott@vcuhealth.org 8048284371 19

P

Sharon Fleming

GME Program Coordinator, 

Emergency Medicine Peds and 

Med Tox Fellowships and EM 

Clerkship Coordinator

VCU Health sharon.fleming@vcuhealth.org 8046286923 3 years

P Stephanie Powell-Whitfield Program Manager Riverside Health System stephanie.powell@rivhs.com 757-594-3945 0-5

P Tamekia Williams CME/Administrative Assistant Riverside Health System tamekia.williams@rivhs.com 757-594-3945 0-5

P
Tina Cary

Associate Administrator - Plastics 

and Urology
VCU Health tina.hamlet@vcuhealth.org 18043980798 17

P Traci Pugh Fellowship Coordinator - EM EVMS pughtm@evms.edu 7573883397 5

P Tricia Chapman Program Manager EVMS/CHKD patricia.chapman@chkd.org 7576687272 17

P
Vanda Rich

Program Management Specialist, 

EM
NMCP Doculee@aol.com 757-953-1407 28

P
Zac Martin

Program coordinator, internal 

medicine
LewisGale Medical Center Zac.martin@hcahealthcare.com 5405775874 12
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